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P rin te d : 1 0 /9 /2 0 1 7  2 :1 5 :4 5  P M

W ome n /  4 /  Sr  B
Se ss ion: A ll

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Ella  T a rr414
TEGA

9.500 9.650 9.5509.350 38.050
2 1 3 1 1 

1 

Aver i Law le r415
TEGA

9.600 9.400 9.4509.300 37.750
1 2 4T 3 2 

2 

A la ina  Em erson434
TX Tumbleweeds

9.000 8.700 9.5009.300 36.500
5T 5 4T 2 3 

3 

F reddie  Ann Von Rosenberg435
TX Tumbleweeds

8.100 9.100 9.3009.400 35.900
12 4 2 4 4 

4 

Carm en-S ophia  Ca lde ra451
RSA

8.650 9.300 8.9008.500 35.350
9 3 6T 8 5 

5 

S he lby Herbert448
RSA

9.000 8.300 9.1008.500 34.900
5T 8 6T 6T 6 

6 

Cass idy Guete rs loh413
TEGA

8.600 8.000 8.6009.450 34.650
10 9 1 9 7 

7 

M acy W olfington452
RSA

9.350 7.400 9.1508.300 34.200
3 11 9 5 8 

8 

M ar ie l Ha rzke424
Concho Va lley

9.200 8.400 9.1007.400 34.100
4 7 12 6T 9 

9 

M cKenz ie  C ruzan453
RSA

8.700 8.600 8.4507.600 33.350
8 6 10 11 10 

10 

A llison Fo llis447
RSA

8.150 7.800 8.0007.500 31.450
11 10 11 13 11 

11 

A lessandra  M oreno421
American Dream

8.900 4.600 8.5008.400 30.400
7 13 8 10 12 

12 

Kenna  Andrew s428
Amarillo

8.050 6.200 8.1007.200 29.550
13 12 13 12 13 

13 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 4 . 2  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 7  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : T e xa s  E lite  G y m n a s t ic s  A ca d e m y


